
Name of Corporate Debtor:  Bodhtree Consulting Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20.02.2023
21-03-2023

No. of 
Claims Amount

No. of 
Claims

Amount of 
claims admitted

% Share in 
Total 

Amount of 
Claims 

Admitted

1 Crayon Software 
Experts India 
Private Limited

1 132984063.00 1 132984063.00 19.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 NIL

2 Bodhtree 
Technologies 
PTE LTD.

1 403970000.00 1 403970000.00 59.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 NIL

Total 2 536954063.00 2 536954063.00 79.30 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remarks 
if any

List of Creditos as on: 

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No.
Category of 

Creditor

Summary of Claims Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claims

Amount 
of Claim 

Not 
Admitted

Amount 
of Claims 

under 
Verificati

on


